
January 26, 2026

Car No. Name of University Name of Team Country/Region

1 C01 Kyoto Institute of Technology Grandelfino Japan

2 C02 Doshisha University Doshisha University Formula Project Japan

3 C03 The University of Osaka Osaka University Formula Racing Club Japan

4 C04 Kasetsart University Dongtaan Racing Team Thailand

5 C05 Nihon Automobile College Formula Factory NATS Japan

6 C06 Gifu University Gifu University Formula Racing Japan

7 C07 Hokkaido University Formula SAE Hokkaido Team Japan

8 C08 Ibaraki University Ibaraki University Racing Japan

9 C09 Chiba University Chiba University Formula Project Japan

10 C10 Kyushu Institute of Technology KIT-formula Japan

11 C11 Nippon Institute of Technology Formula Friends of N.I.T. Japan

12 C12 Kogakuin University Kogakuin Racing Team Japan

13 C13 Sanyo-Onoda City University SOCU Formula Japan

14 C14 Honda Technical College Kanto HTEC-E Formula Project Japan

15 C15 Ritsumeikan University Ritsumei Racing Japan

16 C16 Kanazawa University Kanazawa Univ. Formula R&D Japan

17 C17 College of Science and Technology, Nihon University Nihon University Engine Association Japan

18 C18 College of Industrial Technology, Nihon University CIT-RacingTeam Japan

19 C19 The University of Kitakyushu KF-works Japan

20 C20 Waseda University Waseda Formula Project Japan

21 C21 Okayama University OUFP Japan

22 C22 Kobe University Kobe University Formula Student Team FORTEK Japan

23 C23 Jilin University Gspeed Formula Racing Team China

24 C24 Tokyo Metropolitan University FormulaTMU Japan

25 C25 Teikyo University Teikyo Formula Project Japan

26 C26 Kyoto University Kyoto University Formula Project KART Japan

27 C27 Osaka Sangyo University OSU Racing Japan

28 C28 Honda Technical College Kansai HTEC-W Formula Club Japan

29 C30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology HIT Formula Project Japan

30 C31 Shizuoka Professional College of Automobile Technology Sports SAT'S Formula Team Japan

31 C32 Shibaura Institute of Technology Shibaura Institute of Technology Formula Racing Japan

32 C34 Osaka Institute of Technology O.I.T.Racing Team REGALIA Japan

33 C35 Meijo University Meijo Racing Team Japan

34 C36 Tokyo City University Mi-Tech Racing Japan

35 C37 Osaka Metropolitan University Nakamozu Racing Japan

36 C38 Hiroshima University PhoenixRacing Japan

37 C39 Tokyo University of Science TUS Formula Racing Japan

38 C40 Sojo University Sojo Project F Japan

39 C41 Tokai University Tokai Formula Club Japan

40 C42 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology TUAT Formula Japan

41 C43 Meisei University star2026 Japan

42 C44 Tottori University Tottori University Formula Project Japan

43 C45 Kurume Institute of Technology Kurume institute of technology formula project Japan

44 C46 Gunma university Gunma University Student Formula Team GUFT Japan

45 C47 Kindai University Kindai Formula Project Japan

46 C48 Muroran Institute of Technology Muroran institute of technology formula project Japan

47 C49 National Institute of Technology, Numazu College NITNC Motors Japan

48 C50 Institut Teknologi Bandung Cerberus Racing Team ITB Indonesia

49 C51 Shonan Institute of Technology SIT Formula Project Japan

50 C52 Mie University Tracers Japan

51 C53 Fukui University of Technology FUTformulaproject Japan

52 C54 Aoyama Gakuin University Aoyama Gakuin University Student Formula Project Japan

53 C55 Tohoku Gakuin University TGU FORMULA TEAM Japan

54 C56 Chiba Institute of Technology F-CIT RACING TEAM Japan

55 C57 National Institute of Technology, Toyota College NITTC Racing Japan

56 C58 Saitama University Formula Project SU-spirited Japan

57 C59 Aso college of automotve engineering and technolgy Aso racing Japan

58 C60 Niigata University NEXT Formula Project Japan

59 C62 Universiti Putra Malaysia Putra Motorsport Team Malaysia

60 C63 Military Institute of Science and Technology MIST Blitz Bangladesh

61 C64 Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember ITS Team Sapuangin Indonesia

62 C65 Tongji University Tongji Racing Team China

63 C66 Prince of Songkla University Lookprabida Thailand

2026 Formula SAE Japan　Active Registered List  [89 Teams]

This is the list of teams that registered 2026 FSAEJ under the official procedure.
(Participation Rules Article12 Team Participating Application)

【ICV Class】



64 E01 Nagoya University EV Nagoya University Formula Team FEM Japan

65 E02 Nagoya Institute of Technology EV Nagoya Institute of Technology Formula Project Japan

66 E04 The University of Tokyo EV The University of Tokyo Formula Factory Japan

67 E05 Univesity of Toyama EV Toyama Univesity Formula Project Japan

68 E06 Shizuoka University EV Shizuoka University Motors Japan

69 E07 Yokohama National University EV Yokohama National university Formula Project Japan

70 E08 University of Yamanashi EV Yamanashi Formula R & D Japan

71 E09 Sophia University EV Sophia Racing Japan

72 E10 Tohoku University EV Tohoku University Fomula Team Japan

73 E11 National Taiwan University EV NTU Racing Taiwan

74 E12 Universitas Gadjah Mada EV Arjuna EV UGM Indonesia

75 E13 Nissan kyoto automobile technical college EV Natck-F Japan

76 E14 National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University EV NYCU Vulpes Racing Taiwan

77 E15 University of Fukui EV University of Fukui Formula Racing Club Japan

78 E16 Aichi Institute of Technology EV AIT Formula Project Japan

79 E18 Toyota Mobility Engineering College Nagoya EV TMECN-F26 Japan

80 E19 Kanagawa Institute of Technology EV KAIT Racing Japan

81 E20 Institute of Technologists EV MONO Racing Japan

82 E21 Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember EV Anargya ITS Team Indonesia

83 E22 Tokyo University of Technology EV TokyoUTformula Japan

84 E24 Kyoto Institute of Technology EV GND Japan

85 E25 Takushoku University EV Takuden Formula Japan

86 E26 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology EV Sist Formula Project Japan

87 E27 Tongji University EV DIAN Racing China

88 E28 National Cheng Kung University EV NCKU Formula Racing Taiwan

89 E29 Guangxi University of Science and Technology EV Guangxi University of Science and Technology FSC Racing Team China

2026 Formula SAE Japan　Pending List [1 Teams]

January 26, 2026

Car No. Name of University Name of Team Country/Region

1 C68 Kolej Vokasional Sepang Spunk Racing Team Malaysia

2026 Formula SAE Japan　Waiting List [0 Teams]

※The waiting list is arranged in the order of registration. January 26, 2026

Car No. Name of University Name of Team Country/Region

2026 Formula SAE Japan　Withdrawn List [7 Teams]

January 26, 2026

Car No. Name of University Name of Team Country/Region

1 C33 Kanazawa Institute of Technology　*1) Kanazawa Institute of Technology Yumekobo Formula Car Project Japan

2 C61 Kokushikan University　*1) Kokushikan Mobility Club Japan

3 E03 Jilin University EV　*1) Gspeed Electric Formula Racing Team of Jilin University China

4 E23 Toyohashi University of Technology EV　*1) TUT FORMULA Japan

5 C29 Guangxi University of Science and Technology　*1) Guangxi University of Science and Technology FSC Racing Team China

6 C67 Sebelas Maret University　*1) Bengawan Formula Student Team Indonesia

7 E17 Rajshahi University of Engineering & Technology EV　*2) Team Crack Platoon Bangladesh

*1) Article 12 of the 2026 Participation Rules

*2) Article 15 of the 2026 Participation Rules (Unsubmitted ESO/ESA form)

NOTE: The Waiting List is the list of teams which have a possibility of adding to the Pending List from top to bottom teams.
Teams on the Waiting List cannot pay the registration fee. The registration fee once paid will not be refunded.
(Participation Rules Article12 Team Participating Application)

This is the list of teams that teated as withdrawn teams from  FSAEJ.

NOTE: The Pending List is the list of teams which may register 2026 Formula SAE Japan if they pay the registration fee.
Deadline for Payment of registration： *11:59 pm on Friday, January 30, 2026 *At the local time of each teams.
(Participation Rules Article12 Team Participating Application)

【EV Class】



2026年1月26日時点

Car No. 学校名 チーム名 国/地域

1 C01 京都工芸繊維大学 Grandelfino 日本

2 C02 同志社大学 同志社大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

3 C03 大阪大学 大阪大学フォーミュラレーシングクラブ 日本

4 C04 Kasetsart University Dongtaan Racing Team Thailand

5 C05 日本自動車大学校 Formula Factory NATS 日本

6 C06 岐阜大学 岐阜大学フォーミュラレーシング 日本

7 C07 北海道大学 フォーミュラ SAE 北海道チーム 日本

8 C08 茨城大学 Ibaraki University Racing 日本

9 C09 千葉大学 千葉大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

10 C10 九州工業大学 KIT-formula 日本

11 C11 日本工業大学 Formula Friends of N.I.T. 日本

12 C12 工学院大学 工学院レーシングチーム 日本

13 C13 山陽小野田市立山口東京理科大学 SOCU Formula 日本

14 C14 ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東 HTEC-E Formula Project 日本

15 C15 立命館大学 Ritsumei Racing 日本

16 C16 金沢大学 金沢大学フォーミュラ研究会 日本

17 C17 日本大学理工学部 円陣会 日本

18 C18 日本大学生産工学部 CIT-RacingTeam 日本

19 C19 北九州市立大学 KF-works 日本

20 C20 早稲田大学 Waseda Formula Project 日本

21 C21 岡山大学 OUFP 日本

22 C22 神戸大学 神戸大学学生フォーミュラチームFORTEK 日本

23 C23 Jilin University Gspeed Formula Racing Team China

24 C24 東京都立大学 FormulaTMU 日本

25 C25 帝京大学 帝京フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

26 C26 京都大学 京都大学フォーミュラプロジェクトKART 日本

27 C27 大阪産業大学 OSU Racing 日本

28 C28 ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西 HTEC-W Formula Club 日本

29 C30 広島工業大学 HIT Formula Project 日本

30 C31 静岡工科自動車大学校 SAT'S Formula Team 日本

31 C32 芝浦工業大学 芝浦工業大学Formula Racing 日本

32 C34 大阪工業大学 O.I.T.Racing Team REGALIA 日本

33 C35 名城大学 Meijo Racing Team 日本

34 C36 東京都市大学 Mi-Tech Racing 日本

35 C37 大阪公立大学 中百舌鳥レーシング 日本

36 C38 広島大学 広島大学学生フォーミュラ　PhoenixRacing 日本

37 C39 東京理科大学 機械工学研究会 TUS Formula Racing 日本

38 C40 崇城大学 Sojo Project F 日本

39 C41 東海大学 Tokai Formula Club 日本

40 C42 東京農工大学 TUAT Formula 日本

41 C43 明星大学 star2026 日本

42 C44 鳥取大学 鳥取大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

43 C45 久留米工業大学 久留米工業大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

44 C46 群馬大学 群馬大学学生フォーミュラチームGUFT 日本

45 C47 近畿大学 近畿大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

46 C48 室蘭工業大学 室蘭工業大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

47 C49 沼津工業高等専門学校 沼津高専モータース 日本

48 C50 Institut Teknologi Bandung Cerberus Racing Team ITB Indonesia

49 C51 湘南工科大学 SITフォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

50 C52 三重大学 Tracers 日本

51 C53 福井工業大学 福井工業大学学生フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

52 C54 青山学院大学 青山学院大学学生フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

53 C55 東北学院大学 TGUフォーミュラチーム 日本

54 C56 千葉工業大学 F-CIT RACING TEAM 日本

55 C57 豊田工業高等専門学校 NITTC Racing 日本

56 C58 埼玉大学 埼玉大学学生フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

57 C59 麻生工科自動車大学校 Aso racing 日本

58 C60 新潟大学 NEXT Formula Project 日本

59 C62 Universiti Putra Malaysia Putra Motorsport Team Malaysia

60 C63 Military Institute of Science and Technology MIST Blitz Bangladesh

61 C64 Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember ITS Team Sapuangin Indonesia

62 C65 Tongji University Tongji Racing Team China

63 C66 Prince of Songkla University Lookprabida Thailand

学生フォーミュラ日本大会2026　登録チームリスト 【89チーム掲載】

以下のチームは所定のエントリー手続きを行い、正式に学生フォーミュラ日本大会2026へ登録となった。
【参照】： 大会規則 第12条参加申込み

【ICVクラス】



64 E01 名古屋大学EV 名古屋大学フォーミュラチームFEM 日本

65 E02 名古屋工業大学EV 名古屋工業大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

66 E04 東京大学EV 東京大学フォーミュラファクトリー 日本

67 E05 富山大学EV 富山大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

68 E06 静岡大学EV 静岡大学学生フォーミュラチームSUM 日本

69 E07 横浜国立大学EV 横浜国立大学フォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

70 E08 山梨大学EV 山梨大学学生フォーミュラ部 日本

71 E09 上智大学EV Sophia Racing 日本

72 E10 東北大学EV 東北大学フォーミュラチーム 日本

73 E11 National Taiwan University EV NTU Racing Taiwan

74 E12 Universitas Gadjah Mada EV Arjuna EV UGM Indonesia

75 E13 日産京都自動車大学校EV Natck-F 日本

76 E14 National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University EV NYCU Vulpes Racing Taiwan

77 E15 福井大学EV 福井大学フォーミュラカー製作プロジェクト 日本

78 E16 愛知工業大学EV AIT学生フォーミュラ研究会 日本

79 E18 トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校EV TMECN-F26 日本

80 E19 神奈川工科大学EV KAIT Racing 日本

81 E20 ものつくり大学EV MONO Racing 日本

82 E21 Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember EV Anargya ITS Team Indonesia

83 E22 東京工科大学EV 東京工科大学フォーミュラ 日本

84 E24 京都工芸繊維大学EV GND 日本

85 E25 拓殖大学EV Takuden Formula 日本

86 E26 静岡理工科大学EV シストフォーミュラプロジェクト 日本

87 E27 Tongji University EV DIAN Racing China

88 E28 National Cheng Kung University EV NCKU Formula Racing Taiwan

89 E29 Guangxi University of Science and Technology EV Guangxi University of Science and Technology FSC Racing Team China

学生フォーミュラ日本大会2026　Pendingリスト　【1チーム掲載】

2026年1月26日時点

Car No. 学校名 チーム名 国/地域

1 C68 Kolej Vokasional Sepang Spunk Racing Team Malaysia

学生フォーミュラ日本大会2026　Waitingリスト　【0チーム掲載】

※以下、申し込み順 2026年1月26日時点

Car No. 学校名 チーム名 国/地域

学生フォーミュラ日本大会2026　辞退チームリスト　【7チーム掲載】

2026年1月26日時点

Car No. 学校名 チーム名 国/地域

1 C33 金沢工業大学　*1) 金沢工業大学夢考房フォーミュラカープロジェクト 日本

2 C61 国士舘大学　*1) 国士舘大学モビリティクラブ 日本

3 E03 Jilin University EV　*1) Gspeed Electric Formula Racing Team of Jilin University China

4 E23 豊橋技術科学大学EV　*1) TUT FORMULA 日本

5 C29 Guangxi University of Science and Technology　*1) Guangxi University of Science and Technology FSC Racing Team China

6 C67 Sebelas Maret University　*1) Bengawan Formula Student Team Indonesia

7 E17 Rajshahi University of Engineering & Technology EV　*2) Team Crack Platoon Bangladesh

*1) Article 12 of the 2026 Participation Rules

*2) Article 15 of the 2026 Participation Rules (Unsubmitted ESO/ESA form)

Waitingリストのチームは、順次更新されるPending リストへ、Waitingリストの上部に位置するチームから順に編入される可能性がある。
Waitingリストにいるチームは、Pendingリストへ編入されるまで参加費の支払いをしないこと。支払後の返金はできない。
【参照】： 大会規則 第12条参加申込み

Pendingリストに掲載されたチームは、期日までに参加費を支払うことで参加登録が確定する。　【参照】： 大会規則 第12条参加申込み
参加費支払期限： 2026年1月30日(金)23：59

以下のチームは、参加辞退扱いとなった。

【EVクラス】
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